

**MACC CASE NO- 138 OF 2010**

Reg No OF 175 OF 2025

Order NO 01

Dated 09-04-2025

The Macc case is restored to its original form.

The case is registered as MACC case.

To 28-04-2025 for P.H.

D/C

Judge MACC Tribunal  
2<sup>nd</sup> court, Suri, Birbhum.

Judge MACC Tribunal  
2<sup>nd</sup> court, Suri, Birbhum.