

WBBB010010392025
MACC 138/2010
Regd. MACC 174/2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.02
Dated.28-04-2025
Today is fixed for P.H.

Both parties file lawyers' hazira.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of petitioner files examination-in-chief of P.W.-i Dilip Kumar Seksaria.

Let it be kept with the case record.

Petitioner files requisite at once.

Fix **12-06-2025** for P.H.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum