

WBBB010010392025
MACC 138/2010
Regd. MACC 174/2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.11
Dated.17-12-2025
Today is fixed for further P.H.

No steps taken.

No adverse order is passed.

A letter along with attested certified true of the page of register showing disability of Dilip Kumar Seksaria is received. Let it be kept with the case record.

Fix **19-12-2025 and 15-01-2026** for further P.H.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum