

WBBB010010392025
MACC 138/2010
Regd. MACC 174/2025
J.O Code No. WB00664

Order No.21

Dated :08-07-2026

Today is fixed for filing of amended claim application and the written argument by O.P.

Petitioner & Respondent are file lawyer's haziras separately.

Both parties file Written Argument . Let it be kept with the record.

Heard argument in full of all sides.

Fix **18-07-2026** for Judgement.

D.C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum.

MACC Tribunal Judge,
2nd Court, Suri Birbhum